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Direction
Maxhütte-Haidhof — Loisnitz, Autobahnüberführung

91 stops

Open route schedule

Maxhütte-Haidhof

Maxhütte-Haidhof, Koppenlohe

Teublitz, Hugo-Geiger-Siedlung

Maxhütte-Haidhof, Gstettenb.

Verau

Rappenbügl, Grundschule

Rappenbügl, Kirche

Katzheim, Ortsmitte

Meßnerskreith, Ortsmitte

Ibenthann

Am Deglhof

Maxhütte-Haidhof, Einkaufszentrum

Leonberg, Am Schießlhang

Leonberg, Förderschule

Leonberg, Schloßplatz

Fürsthof

Winkerling

Ponholz, Gh. Söllner

Ponholz, Siedlung

Ponholz, Gh.Alte Post

Ponholz, Industriepark

Route schedule
Maxhütte-Haidhof — Loisnitz, Autobahnüberführung

Monday 13:20-21:40

Tuesday 13:20-21:40

Wednesday 13:20-21:40

Thursday 13:20-21:40

Friday 13:20-21:40

Saturday 17:50

Sunday 11:20-14:50

Route info

Direction: Maxhütte-Haidhof

Stops: 91

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Ziegelhütte bei Maxhütte

Pirkensee

Almenhof

Roßbergeröd, Abzw.

Abzw. Roding

Burglengenfeld, Gymnasium

Burglengenfeld, Augustenhof / GH Frey

Burglengenfeld, Augustenstr. / Ecke R. S

Burglengenfeld, Norma

Burglengenfeld, Sparkasse

Burglengenfeld, J.-M.-Fischer-Str.

Burglengenfeld, Joh.-Baptist-Mayer-Str./

Burglengenfeld, Max-Tretter-Str./Dr.-Sch

Burglengenfeld, Rewe - Markt

Burglengenfeld, Meisenweg

Burglengenfeld, Krankenhaus

Burglengenfeld, Jugendzentrum (B15)

Burglengenfeld, Naabbrücke

Burglengenfeld, Premberger Str.

Burglengenfeld, Brunnmühlstraße

Burglengenfeld, Angerstraße

Greinhof, Abzw.

See b. Burglengenfeld

Mossendorf

Reichertberg b. Burglengenfeld

Kai b. Burglengenfeld

Dirnau

Bubenhof

Saaß b. Burglengenfeld



Saaß, Kreisstraße

Hof b. Burglengenf., Ortsmitte

Pottenstetten, Kirche

Untersdorf

Katzenhüll

Dexhof

Machtlwies

Plattenhof, Bushaltestelle

Dietldorf, Siedlung

Lanzenried, Ort

Lamplhof

Hub b. Burglengenfeld

Mühlberg bei Burglengenfeld

Höchensee

Niederhof bei Burglengenfeld

Pilsheim, Bushaltestelle

Pöpplhof

Oberbuch, Gh Graf

Eichlhof

Witzlarn, Gh Kleindienst

Kirchenbuch, Ortsmitte

Pistlwies, Ortsmitte

Saltendorf, Hauptstraße

Saltendorf (Getr.Hausler), Abzw

Premberg, Wh

Stocka bei Teublitz

Frauenhof, Abzw

Münchshofen, Wh Ortsmitte



Münchshofen, Abzw Uferstraße

Münchshofen, Brücke

Teublitz, Münchshof./Kinderg

Teublitz, Schule

Teublitz, Rathaus

Teublitz, Nord

Bömmerlschlag

Weiherdorf, Buchtalstr.

Katzdorf, Loisnitzer Straße Ii

Katzdorf, Loisnitzer Str.

Weiherdorf, Ort

Loisnitz, Glashütte

Loisnitz, Autobahnüberführung



Direction
Loisnitz, Autobahnüberführung — Maxhütte-Haidhof

91 stops

Open route schedule

Loisnitz, Autobahnüberführung

Loisnitz, Glashütte

Weiherdorf, Ort

Katzdorf, Loisnitzer Str.

Katzdorf, Loisnitzer Straße Ii

Weiherdorf, Buchtalstr.

Bömmerlschlag

Teublitz, Nord

Teublitz, Rathaus

Teublitz, Schule

Teublitz, Münchshof./Kinderg

Münchshofen, Brücke

Münchshofen, Abzw Uferstraße

Münchshofen, Wh Ortsmitte

Frauenhof, Abzw

Stocka bei Teublitz

Premberg, Wh

Saltendorf (Getr.Hausler), Abzw

Saltendorf, Hauptstraße

Pistlwies, Ortsmitte

Kirchenbuch, Ortsmitte

Witzlarn, Gh Kleindienst

Eichlhof

Oberbuch, Gh Graf

Pöpplhof

Route schedule
Loisnitz, Autobahnüberführung — Maxhütte-Haidhof

Monday 11:45-20:05

Tuesday 11:45-20:05

Wednesday 11:45-20:05

Thursday 11:45-20:05

Friday 11:45-20:05

Saturday 18:35-20:05

Sunday 09:45-20:45

Route info

Direction: Loisnitz, Autobahnüberführung

Stops: 91

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8408-2133969171-220875363


Pilsheim, Bushaltestelle

Niederhof bei Burglengenfeld

Höchensee

Mühlberg bei Burglengenfeld

Hub b. Burglengenfeld

Lamplhof

Lanzenried, Ort

Dietldorf, Siedlung

Plattenhof, Bushaltestelle

Machtlwies

Dexhof

Katzenhüll

Untersdorf

Pottenstetten, Kirche

Hof b. Burglengenf., Ortsmitte

Saaß, Kreisstraße

Saaß b. Burglengenfeld

Bubenhof

Dirnau

Kai b. Burglengenfeld

Reichertberg b. Burglengenfeld

Mossendorf

See b. Burglengenfeld

Greinhof, Abzw.

Burglengenfeld, Angerstraße

Burglengenfeld, Brunnmühlstraße

Burglengenfeld, Premberger Str.

Burglengenfeld, Naabbrücke



Burglengenfeld, Jugendzentrum (B15)

Burglengenfeld, Krankenhaus

Burglengenfeld, Meisenweg

Burglengenfeld, Rewe - Markt

Burglengenfeld, Max-Tretter-Str./Dr.-Sch

Burglengenfeld, Joh.-Baptist-Mayer-Str./

Burglengenfeld, J.-M.-Fischer-Str.

Burglengenfeld, Sparkasse

Burglengenfeld, Norma

Burglengenfeld, Augustenstr. / Ecke R. S

Burglengenfeld, Augustenhof / GH Frey

Burglengenfeld, Gymnasium

Abzw. Roding

Roßbergeröd, Abzw.

Almenhof

Pirkensee

Ziegelhütte bei Maxhütte

Ponholz, Industriepark

Ponholz, Gh.Alte Post

Ponholz, Siedlung

Ponholz, Gh. Söllner

Winkerling

Fürsthof

Leonberg, Schloßplatz

Leonberg, Förderschule

Leonberg, Am Schießlhang

Maxhütte-Haidhof, Einkaufszentrum

Am Deglhof

Ibenthann



Meßnerskreith, Ortsmitte

Katzheim, Ortsmitte

Rappenbügl, Kirche

Rappenbügl, Grundschule

Verau

Maxhütte-Haidhof, Gstettenb.

Teublitz, Hugo-Geiger-Siedlung

Maxhütte-Haidhof, Koppenlohe

Maxhütte-Haidhof

8408 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Schwandorf in 
Bayern

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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